
 

 

BLUE CRANE ROUTE MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

ERRATUM 
 

EXTENSION OF CLOSING DATES FOR THE FOLLOWING 
TENDERS: 
 

    
The Blue Crane Route Municipality hereby informs all interested bidders to the below -
mentioned tenders which were published on the 1st December 2020 and on the 3rd 
December 2020  in the newspaper, The Herald of the following extension of closing dates: 
 
 
TENDER No. 

DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE  AND TIME 

T14/2020 
 

SUPPLY,DELIVER AND 
COMMISSIONING OF BCRM 
FIRE AND EMERGENCY 
CONTROL ROOM 
EQUIPMENT 

22 JANUARY 2021 @12:00 

T15/2020 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 
PPE FOR FIRE FIGHTERS 

22 JANUARY 2021@12:00 

T17/2020 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 
FENCING MATERIAL AND 
TOOLS 

18 JANUARY 2021 @12:00 

 
 
 
Thabiso Klaas 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 


